0

BRIDGELINE DIGITAL, INC.

100 Sylvan Road, Suite G-700 Woburn, Massachusetts 01801

The undersigned, revoking all proxies, hereby appoints Roger E. Kahn and Mark G. Downey and each of them, proxies with power of substitution to each, for and in the name of the undersigned to vote all shares of Common Stock of Bridgeline Digital, Inc. (the "Company") which the undersigned would be entitled to vote if present at the 2021 Annual Meeting of Stockholders of the Company to be held on August 19, 2021, at 8:30 A.M. at the Company's New York office located at 150 Woodbury Road, Woodbury, New York and any adjournments thereof, upon the matters set forth in the Notice of Annual Meeting.

Completed proxies should be delivered to the Company's New York office located at <u>150 Woodbury Road, Woodbury, New York 11797</u>.

The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the Notice of Annual Meeting, Proxy Statement and the Company's Annual Report.

(Continued and to be signed on the reverse side)